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Operatin, Input Output In Out
L W:ulln:h Backage FII:!: Type Flhorp:yp-" Pigtall Style Fiber Length Connector Connector
31=1310nm B-Bpackage  M=PMI310 2-SMF-28Ua  1=Barefiber 05-05m 0=None 0=None
55-1550nm N=PMIS50 (GeszAY 2-900um 07-075m 1=FC/APC 1= FC/APC
3=ClearCurve loose tube: 10-1.0m 2=FCRC 2=FCRC
ZBLIG6STBI) 3=SCIAPC 3= SC/ARC
4=5CPC 4=5CPC
5=5T =57
6=LOUPC 6=LCUPC
7=LUAPC 7=LOAPC
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